
Robert Morris (1-6) -vs- Jacksonville (4-3)
3/16/2024 at Unknown ()

 
 

 
 
Robert Morris Goals: PEDONE,GAVIN (2); STARKEY,BEN (2); HOLDEN,ELLIOT (2); BURR,DAVID (2); MCCORMICK,JOEL (1) 
Assists: MOON,KEAN (1) 
 
Jacksonville Goals: GREINER, Jacob (4); INTRIERI, JACKSON (2); FLECKNER, Henry (2); CHASE, SAM (1); PIO, IBRAHIM (1); BROWN, NICKY
(1); TAYLOR, JACK (1); LAMOND, Ethan (1) 
Assists: INTRIERI, JACKSON (2); CHASE, SAM (1); BROWN, NICKY (1); TAYLOR, JACK (1); GREINER, Jacob (1); MCGUIRE, Marshall (1);
SMITH, Cameron (1); FLECKNER, Henry (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: 
Penalties: EDWARDS,ELIJAH 2nd/07:57; BURR,DAVID 2nd/05:21; PELLEGRINO, QUENTIN 3rd/09:27; HECHT,ETHAN 3rd/03:29;
BLAKELY,LIAM 3rd/00:55; WRAGG,DYLAN 4th/06:30; TOGURI, Aaron 4th/02:39; FETCHER,NATE 4th/01:05; BURR,DAVID 4th/00:00

Date: 3/16/2024
Attendance: 593

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Robert Morris 0 4 3 2 9
Jacksonville 2 4 5 2 13

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Robert Morris 10 7 3 12 32
Jacksonville 12 15 11 4 42

Shots On Goal
Robert Morris 5 6 3 9 23
Jacksonville 5 7 10 4 26

Saves
Robert Morris 3 3 5 2 13
Jacksonville 5 2 0 7 14

Turnovers
Robert Morris 1 5 7 1 14
Jacksonville 2 2 2 6 12

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Robert Morris 5-6 4-4 5-7 6-6 20-23
Jacksonville 7-7 4-4 5-5 3-4 19-20

Ground Balls
Robert Morris 3 4 3 1 11
Jacksonville 5 7 10 5 27

Face Offs
Robert Morris 1 4 5 2 12
Jacksonville 2 5 4 3 14

Extra Man Opportunities
Robert Morris 0 0 1 1 1-2
Jacksonville 0 2 2 2 2-6



Robert Morris 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
M 0 PEDONE,GAVIN 2 0 2 8 0 1 0 - -

D 7 HECHT,ETHAN 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 -
1-

01:00
M 9 STARKEY,BEN 2 0 2 4 0 2 1 - -

G 19 FETCHER,NATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
A 21 GRECO,AIDAN 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 - -
M 31 HOLDEN,ELLIOT 2 0 2 4 1 1 0 - -
A 35 SWAGERTY,ERIC 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 - -
M 39 LEARY,JAMES 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

A 47 BURR,DAVID 2 0 2 7 1 1 0 -
2-

01:30

D 48 BLAKELY,LIAM 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
1-

01:00
2 ROSENTHAL,LIAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
5 OUDEMOOL,RIVER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
6 CINA,BRENDAN 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 - -

8 WRAGG,DYLAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

00:30
11 SODOLSKI,CASEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
12 COLUMBUS,BO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7-15 -
13 PIWINSKI,PARKER 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
14 SIMMONS,BRIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
15 STIEFEL,RYAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
16 MACLEOD,WILL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
18 ECK,BEN 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
24 DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5-11 -
25 TAPPER,OWEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - -
32 MCMILLAN,KYLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

33 EDWARDS,ELIJAH 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -
1-

00:30
36 BOSS,CONNOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
37 DAVIS,COLIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
38 COLON,SAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
40 GRECO,REED 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
41 MCCORMICK,JOEL 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
44 MOON,KEAN 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - -
45 DELILL,RILEY 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
51 PELLETIER,NICK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
52 KING,MATT 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -

Totals 9 1 10 32 11 14 4 12-26
7-

05:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
19 FETCHER,NATE 58:55 13 13 L
2 ROSENTHAL,LIAM 0:53 0 0



Jacksonville 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 12 INTRIERI, JACKSON 2 2 4 3 1 1 0 - -
A 14 BROWN, NICKY 1 1 2 3 2 0 0 - -
M 15 TAYLOR, JACK 1 1 2 7 2 2 0 - -
M 22 CAPUTO, ANTHONY 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 - -
M 26 KRUPSKY, William 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 - -
A 28 GREINER, Jacob 4 1 5 7 3 0 0 - -
D 34 BOWDOURIS, George 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
G 38 DELLA ROCCO, Ryan 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -

D 42 TOGURI, Aaron 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 -
1-

00:30
D 66 TAULBEE, Calvin 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

2 CHASE, SAM 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 - -
4 DENAULT, TUCKER 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -
5 PIO, IBRAHIM 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - -
6 DARMINIO, CHRIS 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 - -
7 OSTEEN, GAVIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

8 PELLEGRINO, QUENTIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
1-

02:00
11 ANGELL, GAVIN 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
13 KAPP, NATHAN 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 13-24 -
19 MARSILIO, DEREK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
20 HUBBS, DALTON 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -
27 FULLER, Quinn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
29 HARRISON, Breyden 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 - -
31 RIPPEON, Drew 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1-2 -
32 DIGENNARO, Charlie 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
35 PACK, Cameron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
44 MCGUIRE, Marshall 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 - -
52 SMITH, Cameron 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 - -
54 FLECKNER, Henry 2 1 3 3 0 1 0 - -
55 LAMOND, Ethan 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 - -
77 MACDONALD, Connor 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
99 MAY, Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 13 9 22 39 35 12 7 14-26
2-

02:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
38 DELLA ROCCO, Ryan 59:48 9 14 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By RMU JAX
1st 12:46 FLECKNER, Henry Unassisted 0 1
1st 02:15 PIO, IBRAHIM Unassisted 0 2
2nd 12:48 STARKEY,BEN Unassisted 1 2
2nd 12:57 GREINER, Jacob INTRIERI, JACKSON 1 3
2nd 12:10 TAYLOR, JACK Unassisted 1 4
2nd 10:18 MCCORMICK,JOEL Unassisted 2 4
2nd 03:57 PEDONE,GAVIN Unassisted 3 4
2nd 02:14 INTRIERI, JACKSON BROWN, NICKY 3 5
2nd 01:49 PEDONE,GAVIN Unassisted 4 5
2nd 00:53 CHASE, SAM FLECKNER, Henry 4 6
3rd 13:52 INTRIERI, JACKSON TAYLOR, JACK 4 7
3rd 12:47 FLECKNER, Henry MCGUIRE, Marshall 4 8
3rd 12:14 BURR,DAVID MOON,KEAN 5 8
3rd 09:06 BURR,DAVID (UP) Unassisted 6 8
3rd 06:22 HOLDEN,ELLIOT Unassisted 7 8
3rd 03:29 LAMOND, Ethan SMITH, Cameron 7 9
3rd 00:55 GREINER, Jacob Unassisted 7 10
3rd 00:11 GREINER, Jacob (UP) Unassisted 7 11
4th 09:44 HOLDEN,ELLIOT Unassisted 8 11
4th 07:57 GREINER, Jacob CHASE, SAM 8 12
4th 06:07 BROWN, NICKY (UP) GREINER, Jacob 8 13
4th 05:01 STARKEY,BEN Unassisted 9 13

Period Time Team Player Min Type
2nd 07:57 RMU EDWARDS,ELIJAH 00:30 INTERFERENCE
2nd 05:21 RMU BURR,DAVID 00:30 HOLDING
3rd 09:27 JAX PELLEGRINO, QUENTIN 02:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
3rd 03:29 RMU HECHT,ETHAN 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
3rd 00:55 RMU BLAKELY,LIAM 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
4th 06:30 RMU WRAGG,DYLAN 00:30 HOLDING
4th 02:39 JAX TOGURI, Aaron 00:30 PUSHING
4th 01:05 RMU FETCHER,NATE 00:30 HOLDING
4th 00:00 RMU BURR,DAVID 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 RMU FETCHER,NATE at goalie for RMU.
15:00 JAX DELLA ROCCO, Ryan at goalie for JAX.
15:00 RMU Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU.
14:54 RMU Shot by RMU GRECO,REED, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
14:45 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
14:43 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX GREINER, Jacob.
13:49 JAX Shot by JAX CAPUTO, ANTHONY, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
13:45 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU LEARY,JAMES.
13:41 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
13:23 RMU Shot by RMU SWAGERTY,ERIC, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
13:12 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
12:46 JAX GOAL by JAX FLECKNER, Henry (FIRST GOAL).

Robert Morris 0, Jacksonville 1
12:20 JAX Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs PACK, Cameron won by JAX (on faceoff violation).
11:41 JAX Turnover by JAX INTRIERI, JACKSON.
11:38 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU EDWARDS,ELIJAH.
11:32 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
10:49 RMU Shot by RMU BURR,DAVID, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
10:44 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
10:39 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
09:47 JAX Shot by JAX GREINER, Jacob WIDE.
09:31 JAX Shot by JAX SMITH, Cameron HIGH.
09:14 JAX Shot by JAX LAMOND, Ethan WIDE.
09:04 JAX Turnover by JAX.
08:56 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
07:38 RMU Shot by RMU ECK,BEN, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
07:30 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX TOGURI, Aaron.
07:27 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
06:48 JAX Shot by JAX TAYLOR, JACK HIGH.
06:42 JAX Shot by JAX TAYLOR, JACK, SAVE FETCHER,NATE {shot from close left wing}.
06:31 RMU Clear attempt by RMU failed.
06:28 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX GREINER, Jacob.
05:45 JAX Shot by JAX CHASE, SAM WIDE.
05:34 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
05:15 RMU Shot by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN WIDE.
04:27 RMU Shot by RMU STARKEY,BEN HIGH.
04:19 RMU Turnover by RMU.
03:57 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
03:34 JAX Shot by JAX KRUPSKY, William BLOCKED.
03:25 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU DELILL,RILEY.
03:21 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
03:11 RMU Shot by RMU GRECO,AIDAN, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
03:02 RMU Shot by RMU HOLDEN,ELLIOT BLOCKED.
02:58 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX TOGURI, Aaron.
02:53 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
02:15 JAX GOAL by JAX PIO, IBRAHIM.

Robert Morris 0, Jacksonville 2
02:15 JAX Media timeout.
02:15 JAX Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX, [02:15] Draw control by JAX DARMINIO, CHRIS.
01:37 JAX Shot by JAX CHASE, SAM, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
01:14 RMU Timeout by RMU.
00:43 RMU Shot by RMU GRECO,AIDAN WIDE.
00:31 RMU Shot by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN WIDE.
00:07 JAX Timeout by JAX.
00:07 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
00:02 JAX Shot by JAX GREINER, Jacob WIDE.
15:00 0
14:57 RMU Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU.



14:44 RMU Turnover by RMU CINA,BRENDAN.
14:31 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX DARMINIO, CHRIS.
14:13 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
13:32 JAX Turnover by JAX.
13:23 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
12:48 RMU GOAL by RMU STARKEY,BEN.

Robert Morris 1, Jacksonville 2
12:57 JAX Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX, [12:57] Draw control by JAX KAPP, NATHAN.
12:57 JAX GOAL by JAX GREINER, Jacob, Assist by INTRIERI, JACKSON.

Robert Morris 1, Jacksonville 3
12:57 JAX Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX, [12:57] Draw control by JAX HARRISON, Breyden.
12:10 JAX GOAL by JAX TAYLOR, JACK.

Robert Morris 1, Jacksonville 4
12:10 JAX Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX, [12:10] Draw control by JAX DENAULT, TUCKER.
11:38 JAX Shot by JAX BROWN, NICKY WIDE.
11:19 JAX Shot by JAX BROWN, NICKY WIDE.
10:59 RMU Shot by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN WIDE.
10:31 RMU Shot by RMU HOLDEN,ELLIOT, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
10:25 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU HOLDEN,ELLIOT.
10:18 RMU GOAL by RMU MCCORMICK,JOEL.

Robert Morris 2, Jacksonville 4
10:30 RMU Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU, [10:30] Draw control by RMU TAPPER,OWEN.
10:10 RMU Turnover by RMU.
10:05 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
09:59 JAX Shot by JAX INTRIERI, JACKSON, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
09:53 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU HECHT,ETHAN.
09:45 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
09:09 RMU Turnover by RMU CINA,BRENDAN.
08:54 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
08:28 JAX Shot by JAX CHASE, SAM WIDE.
07:53 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX SMITH, Cameron.
07:48 JAX Shot by JAX SMITH, Cameron WIDE.
07:57 RMU Penalty on RMU EDWARDS,ELIJAH (INTERFERENCE/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
07:46 JAX Shot by JAX GREINER, Jacob BLOCKED.
07:31 JAX Shot by JAX TAYLOR, JACK BLOCKED.
07:24 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU BLAKELY,LIAM.
07:16 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
06:37 RMU Shot by RMU SWAGERTY,ERIC, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
06:27 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU GRECO,AIDAN.
06:17 RMU Turnover by RMU BURR,DAVID (caused by DENAULT, TUCKER).
06:08 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX DENAULT, TUCKER.
06:00 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
05:35 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX MCGUIRE, Marshall.
05:21 RMU Penalty on RMU BURR,DAVID (HOLDING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
04:29 JAX Shot by JAX TAYLOR, JACK WIDE.
04:20 JAX Turnover by JAX.
04:17 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
03:57 RMU GOAL by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN.

Robert Morris 3, Jacksonville 4
03:57 JAX Media timeout.
03:57 JAX Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX.
03:52 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX KAPP, NATHAN.
03:14 JAX Shot by JAX CAPUTO, ANTHONY, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
03:08 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX TAYLOR, JACK.
02:22 JAX Shot by JAX CAPUTO, ANTHONY WIDE.
02:14 JAX GOAL by JAX INTRIERI, JACKSON, Assist by BROWN, NICKY.

Robert Morris 3, Jacksonville 5
02:14 RMU Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU (on faceoff violation).
01:49 RMU GOAL by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN.

Robert Morris 4, Jacksonville 5
01:49 JAX Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX, [01:49] Draw control by JAX KAPP, NATHAN.



01:13 JAX Shot by JAX FLECKNER, Henry, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
01:05 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX MCGUIRE, Marshall.
00:53 JAX GOAL by JAX CHASE, SAM, Assist by FLECKNER, Henry.

Robert Morris 4, Jacksonville 6
00:53 RMU Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU, [00:53] Draw control by RMU COLUMBUS,BO.
00:38 RMU Timeout by RMU.
00:01 RMU Turnover by RMU HOLDEN,ELLIOT (caused by DELLA ROCCO, Ryan).
15:00 0
15:00 RMU Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU, [15:00] Draw control by RMU TAPPER,OWEN.
14:34 RMU Turnover by RMU.
14:28 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX DARMINIO, CHRIS.
14:25 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
13:52 JAX GOAL by JAX INTRIERI, JACKSON, Assist by TAYLOR, JACK.

Robert Morris 4, Jacksonville 7
13:52 RMU Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU, [13:52] Draw control by RMU PIWINSKI,PARKER.
13:41 RMU Turnover by RMU PIWINSKI,PARKER.
13:34 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX BOWDOURIS, George.
13:30 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
12:47 JAX GOAL by JAX FLECKNER, Henry, Assist by MCGUIRE, Marshall.

Robert Morris 4, Jacksonville 8
12:40 RMU Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU (on faceoff violation).
12:14 RMU GOAL by RMU BURR,DAVID, Assist by MOON,KEAN.

Robert Morris 5, Jacksonville 8
12:14 JAX Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs RIPPEON, Drew won by JAX, [12:14] Draw control by JAX RIPPEON, Drew.
11:17 JAX Shot by JAX GREINER, Jacob, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
11:13 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
11:03 RMU Turnover by RMU HECHT,ETHAN.
11:00 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX TAULBEE, Calvin.
11:00 JAX Media timeout.
10:21 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX BROWN, NICKY.
09:54 JAX Turnover by JAX TAYLOR, JACK (caused by TAPPER,OWEN).
09:50 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU HECHT,ETHAN.
09:27 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
09:27 JAX Penalty on JAX PELLEGRINO, QUENTIN (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/2:00) Extra-man opportunity.
09:06 RMU GOAL by RMU BURR,DAVID (MAN-UP).

Robert Morris 6, Jacksonville 8
08:59 JAX Timeout by JAX.
08:59 RMU Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs RIPPEON, Drew won by RMU, [08:59] Draw control by RMU COLUMBUS,BO.
08:26 RMU Turnover by RMU.
08:13 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
07:11 JAX Shot by JAX BROWN, NICKY, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
07:02 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX BROWN, NICKY.
06:40 JAX Shot by JAX ANGELL, GAVIN BLOCKED.
06:28 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
06:22 RMU GOAL by RMU HOLDEN,ELLIOT.

Robert Morris 7, Jacksonville 8
06:18 JAX Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX, [06:18] Draw control by JAX KAPP, NATHAN.
06:06 JAX Timeout by JAX.
05:44 JAX Turnover by JAX KRUPSKY, William.
05:37 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU KING,MATT.
05:09 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
04:47 RMU Turnover by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN.
04:43 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
03:29 JAX GOAL by JAX LAMOND, Ethan, Assist by SMITH, Cameron.

Robert Morris 7, Jacksonville 9
03:29 RMU Penalty on RMU HECHT,ETHAN (CROSS-CHECK/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
03:29 JAX Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX.
03:09 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX KAPP, NATHAN.
02:49 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX INTRIERI, JACKSON.
02:37 JAX Shot by JAX TAYLOR, JACK, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
02:32 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX TAYLOR, JACK.



02:27 JAX Shot by JAX TAYLOR, JACK, SAVE FETCHER,NATE {shot from close left wing}.
02:13 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
02:13 RMU Turnover by RMU STARKEY,BEN (caused by HARRISON, Breyden).
02:13 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX MACDONALD, Connor.
02:13 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
01:36 JAX Shot by JAX ANGELL, GAVIN, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
01:30 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU KING,MATT.
00:55 RMU Clear attempt by RMU failed.
01:20 RMU Turnover by RMU KING,MATT.
01:13 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX MCGUIRE, Marshall.
01:10 RMU Clear attempt by RMU failed.
00:55 JAX GOAL by JAX GREINER, Jacob.

Robert Morris 7, Jacksonville 10
00:55 RMU Penalty on RMU BLAKELY,LIAM (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
00:55 JAX Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX, [00:55] Draw control by JAX DENAULT, TUCKER.
00:11 JAX GOAL by JAX GREINER, Jacob (MAN-UP).

Robert Morris 7, Jacksonville 11

00:11 RMU
Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU, [00:11] Draw control by RMU
DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN.

15:00 0
15:00 RMU Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs RIPPEON, Drew won by RMU, [15:00] Draw control by RMU TAPPER,OWEN.
14:01 RMU Turnover by RMU STARKEY,BEN (caused by DARMINIO, CHRIS).
13:26 JAX Shot by JAX KRUPSKY, William, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
13:20 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
13:11 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX DARMINIO, CHRIS.
12:36 RMU Shot by RMU BURR,DAVID, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
11:59 JAX Turnover by JAX RIPPEON, Drew.
11:53 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX DIGENNARO, Charlie.
11:44 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
11:10 JAX Turnover by JAX FLECKNER, Henry (caused by CINA,BRENDAN).
11:03 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX OSTEEN, GAVIN.
10:52 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
10:28 RMU Shot by RMU ECK,BEN WIDE.
09:44 RMU GOAL by RMU HOLDEN,ELLIOT.

Robert Morris 8, Jacksonville 11
09:44 JAX Media timeout.
09:53 JAX Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX (on faceoff violation).
09:10 JAX Turnover by JAX CAPUTO, ANTHONY (caused by EDWARDS,ELIJAH).
09:01 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
08:52 RMU Shot by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
08:33 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
07:57 JAX GOAL by JAX GREINER, Jacob, Assist by CHASE, SAM.

Robert Morris 8, Jacksonville 12
07:57 JAX Faceoff DELLEMONACHE,STEVEN vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX, [07:57] Draw control by JAX KAPP, NATHAN.
06:43 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX GREINER, Jacob.
06:34 JAX Shot by JAX LAMOND, Ethan, SAVE FETCHER,NATE.
06:30 RMU Penalty on RMU WRAGG,DYLAN (HOLDING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
06:07 JAX GOAL by JAX BROWN, NICKY (MAN-UP), Assist by GREINER, Jacob.

Robert Morris 8, Jacksonville 13
06:07 RMU Timeout by RMU.
06:05 RMU Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by RMU, [06:05] Draw control by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN.
05:35 RMU Shot by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
05:25 JAX Turnover by JAX DENAULT, TUCKER (caused by STARKEY,BEN).
05:18 JAX Clear attempt by JAX failed.
05:14 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
05:01 RMU GOAL by RMU STARKEY,BEN.

Robert Morris 9, Jacksonville 13
05:01 JAX Faceoff COLUMBUS,BO vs KAPP, NATHAN won by JAX (on faceoff violation).
03:50 JAX Turnover by JAX.
03:50 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
03:35 RMU Ground ball pickup by RMU BURR,DAVID.
03:23 RMU Shot by RMU STARKEY,BEN, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.



03:09 RMU Shot by RMU BURR,DAVID WIDE.
02:40 RMU Shot by RMU PEDONE,GAVIN, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
02:39 JAX Penalty on JAX TOGURI, Aaron (PUSHING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
02:35 RMU Shot by RMU BURR,DAVID WIDE.
02:20 RMU Shot by RMU BURR,DAVID, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
01:17 JAX Clear attempt by JAX good.
01:05 RMU Penalty on RMU FETCHER,NATE (HOLDING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
01:05 RMU ROSENTHAL,LIAM at goalie for RMU.
00:27 JAX Turnover by JAX TAYLOR, JACK.
00:15 RMU Clear attempt by RMU good.
00:12 RMU Shot by RMU SWAGERTY,ERIC, SAVE DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
00:04 JAX Ground ball pickup by JAX DELLA ROCCO, Ryan.
00:00 RMU Penalty on RMU BURR,DAVID (UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS/1:00).


